yard development & other
allied civil works at Santipur
33/11 Kv Sub-Station under
Ranaghat Oivision in the
district of Nadia" .(Estimate
as per P.W.D.S.O.R. for
Building Works for Nadia
District excluding Xalyani
sub-division w.e.f. 01.11.17)

Rs

6s3992.r8
(six takh Fifty
Three Thousand
Nine Hundred
Ninety Two
Jupees and
Eighteen Paisa

Only )

@2% of the
estimated
cost

02(Two)
months fro.n
the date of
Handover of
Work Site

The Regional Manager, Nadia Regional Office, WBSEDCL invites e-Tender only from the bonafide, experienced & resourceful
contractors of Govt., Semi Govt., Govt.

[...]

financial bids of the tender. Eids valid for a shorter period shall be rejected by the Tender lnviting Authority as non-
responsive.

Eamest Money Deposlt (EMD): The bidder shall submit Earnest Money oeposit (EMD) @ 2% of the Estimated Cost, i.e.,

Rs. 13079.84 (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Seventy Nine Rupees and Eighty Four Paisa Only )

(8) ) th rough Online mode of payment only, usinE any one of the following methods:
(a) Net-banking through payment Gateway
(b) RTGS / NEFT Payment: On selection of RTGs/NEFT as the payment mode, the e-Procurement po.tal willshow a